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Klasyfikacja bez podziatu na grupy

Olek Stepien
Lucyna Charezinska
Krzysztof Olesinski
Jacek Skorupa
Pawet Zotnowski
Mirostaw Pajgk
Przemek Kantecki
Pawet Bielsk
Mariusz Musialik
Brajan Kastner
Przemek Antuszewicz
Dawid Szpanski
Pawet Dgbrowski
Jan Fedorowicz
Adam Bftaszczak
Tymoteusz Cieckiewicz
tukasz Kowalewski
Woijciech Piotrowski
Jacek Kucinski
Mariusz Marzec
Felinda Grzybowska
Dawid Lewandowski
Juras Zurawik
Aleksander Ziétkowski
Joasia Merklejn
Michat Pawtowski
Kazimierz Rybicki
Edward Paprocki
Marcin Wojtaszczyk
Mateusz Kacprowicz
Michat Rybicki
Michat Brachaniec
Janusz Jabtonski
Mariusz Bentkowski
Ryszard Korkowski
Maciej Suwata
Jarostaw Bielski
Andrzej Meronk
Bozena Pajgk
tukasz Mierzchata
Janusz Sworczuk
Stanistaw Kiettyka
Adam Wojcik

Adam Daraz

Marcin Graczyk
Tomasz Rybicki
Zenon Zegota
Krzysztof Kotacki

Nr lic
1312
959
792
1063
1545
203
1141
626
31
1206
44
197
827
1046
803
856
1709
1139
1540
1452
91
920
JI1774
1705
783
1167
226
1611
1538
984
20
1585
1447
971
1546
1562
221
1616
204
1144
59
628
1463
1638
968
8
1290
J/1806

Total
1021
974
972
952
949
946
934
930
925
913
901
893
884
880
869
860
855
854
836
835
834
832
831
826
821
817
809
807
803
803
800
791
786
781
768
768
767
766
755
754
753
739
737
735
731
727
726
725



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Witold Pankau
Zygmunt Kokurowski
Dariusz Chilinski
Radostaw Rybacki
Robert Ostaszyk
Jarostaw Baranowski
Rafat Koziet
Grzegorz Kepinski
Tomasz Homziuk
Przemek Falkowski
Ireneusz Kusnierkiewicz
Magdalena Flisykowska
Ireneusz Wanczura
Marcin Niedzielski
Dorota Graczyk
Krzysztof Trojczak
Stefan Pajgk

Kuba Strzesniewski
Jakub Liskiewicz
Dorota Pastuszak
Tomasz Biatkowski
Michat Hajduk
Kamilla Siminska
Ola Koziet

Iza Daraz

Dariusz Likowski
Piotr Kofacki
Mateusz Ortowski
Jacek Nowacki
Krzysztof Priadka
Wiestaw Lewandowski
Tomasz Malak
Bernadeta Lewicka

254
1764
1623
1376
1622
1800
J/1788
1768
1145
1062
1810
988
1720
J/1811
967
1722
J/1822
1765
1704
1771
J/1807
1549
1766
J/1809
1728
J/1824
J/1820
J/1821
J/1825
1562
1450
J/1823

J/1808

724
723
722
715
714
714
713
709
706
704
697
694
691
688
686
681
675
668
660
660
651
646
645
644
642
638
634
624
620
601
593
540
458



